
Booking Form         FINA World Masters Championships 2019 

 

Complete all categories using details as per your passport and return to International Sports Tours 

 

        Passenger 1                     Passenger 2 

 

  Surname �������....�����.���������� �������...........�����..���.����� 

 

  First Name �������....�����..�.�.�����.�� �������..�.........���..���.������ 

 

  Passport No. ����..��..��...��Expiry Date �..��.�� ����..��...��...��Expiry Date �..��.�� 

 

  Date of Birth/Nationality ������.�.... / ����.�...�.�� ����.��.�.�..�. / .......��.�������� 

 

  Address �������.....��..���������������..�����.........�...��� p/code ��..�.......��. 
 

  Tel. No. H) �������.....����..��..���..��� B) �������..................�..�����.���.�� 

 

  Email) �������.�����..��.�..������������������������������. 

 

 

 �   Singapore Airlines Group Flights departing Australia 10 August - arriving Seoul 9.50 am - 11 August 
 

  10 August — Depart from �  Brisbane       �  Sydney       �  Melbourne       

 

  �   19 August  return flight to Australia  after FINA Championships 

 

  �   25 August  return flight to Australia  after Post Tour 
 

 � Other flights from   ______________________   To  ______________________     Date  __________________ 

 

    from   ______________________   To  ______________________     Date  __________________ 

 

 �  Athletes Village accommodation �   in 11 August / out 19 August  �  Twin share    �  Single room 

 

  �   alternative dates   checkin  _________________    checkout  __________________ 

 

  Special meal request - for flights e.g. vegetarian    P. 1 _________________________  P. 2 ._______________________ 

 

 Singapore Airlines Frequent Flyer No.  P. 1 _________________________  P. 2 ._______________________ 

  

 

 Additional travel requirements Please note any alternative or additional travel arrangements you may require  

   separately or on the Itinerary Planners and we will advise costings and suggestions 

    Travel Insurance-                     �   Please forward brochure                               �   Not required 

 

����   Please return this Booking Form to International Sports Tours 

 

����   Deposit and payment conditions will be advised following confirmation of your travel arrangements 

 

����   Payment options will be noted on your confirmation letter 

 

On behalf of all persons named above, I agree to abide by the Payment and Booking Conditions as noted in the Tour Brochure  
 

Signature  __________________________________________________________        Date  _________________ 

 

 ���� Pre Tour in 07/out 11 August �  Twin share    �  Single room   
 

    Share with  ___________________________ 

 

 ���� Post Tour in 19/out 25 August �  Twin share    �  Single room   
 

    Share with  ___________________________ 

 International Sports Tours 

 

  P  (02) 99226166     I     E  info@sportstours.com.au     I     W  www.sportstours.com.au 



Itinerary Planner         XVII FINA World Masters Championships 2019 

Date / 2019 Events Championships Tour  Post Tour 

       

Tue 06 Aug      

Wed 07 Aug     

Thu 08 Aug     

Fri 09 Aug Open Water    

Sat 10 Aug Open Water Depart Australia   

Sun 11 Aug 

Open Water  
+ Opening Ceremony 

Arrive Seoul 9.50 am 

Transfer to Gwangju by coach 

  

Mon 12 Aug Pool    

Tue 13 Aug Pool    

Wed 14 Aug Pool    

Thu 15 Aug Pool    

Fri 16 Aug Pool    

Sat 17 Aug Pool    

Sun 18 Aug Pool + Closing Ceremony   

Mon 19 Aug Transfer to Seoul Airport = or commence Post Tour Gwangju > Busan 

Tue 20 Aug   Busan 

Wed 21 Aug   Busan > Andong 

Thu 22 Aug   Andong > Seoul 

Fri 23 Aug   Seoul 

Sat 24 Aug   Seoul 

Sun 25 Aug   Depart Seoul 

Mon 26 Aug     

Tue 27 Aug     

Wed 28 Aug     

August 2019 - Masters Championships Schedule (Summary) 
 

 

Sunday 11    Opening Ceremony 

 

Monday 05  >  Sunday 11  Water Polo, Synchro, Diving 

 

Friday 09  >  Sunday 11  Open Water (Yeosu EXPO Ocean Park) 
 

Monday 12  >  Sunday 18  Swimming/Closing Ceremony 

 

 International Sports Tours 

 

  P  (02) 99226166     I     E  info@sportstours.com.au     I     W  www.sportstours.com.au 


